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1* Do you support or oppose legalizing the recreational use of marijuana and regulating it like
alcohol in Wisconsin?

56% Support
35% Oppose
9% Not sure

2* There is a bill in the Legislature to create the new mid-level profession of dental therapists,
who would not require as much training or education as dentists. Would you support or oppose a
proposal to allow dental therapists to perform most dental treatments, including irreversible

procedures, like the extraction and drilling of teeth?

21% Support
57% Oppose
22% Not sure
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3* Unlike in other states, Wisconsin patients are not able to require that their insurance
companies pay their healthcare providers directly. When it comes to healthcare payments, do
you support or oppose the idea that your health insurance plan should be able to directly pay
health providers for care?

62% Support
1% Oppose
31% Not sure

4* Direct primary care is a flat fee-based model of healthcare delivery where a physician charges
patients a monthly fee that covers all or most primary care services and doesn’t involve
insurance. Do you support or oppose legislation that would regulate direct primary care as
insurance rather than a healthcare service?

32% Support
30% Oppose
37% Not sure

5* In order to cut down on healthcare costs, would you support or oppose a proposal that would
allow you to use your health savings account to contract with a direct primary care physician?

48% Support
21% Oppose
31% Not sure
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NOTE: Margin of Sampling Error, +/- 4 percentage points with a 95% level of confidence

Wisconsin Survey of 750 Adults
Conducted November 18-19,
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Total Gender Age Race Ideology
LV's | Men | Women | 18-39 | 40-64 65+ | White Other | Conservative | Moderate | Liberal
Do you support or oppose legalizing the recreational Support
use of marijuana and regulating it like alcohol in 56% | 58% | 54% 69% 53% | 38% | 55% 62% 40% 60% 7%
Wisconsin?
Oppose
35% | 35% 35% 20% 40% 52% 36% 30% 52% 29% 15%
Not sure
9% | 6% 12% 11% 7% 9% 9% 8% 8% 11% 8%
Total Gender Age Race Ideology
LV's | Men | Women | 18-39 | 40-64 65+ White Other | Conservative | Moderate | Liberal
Would you support or oppose a proposal to allow Support
dental therapists to perform most dental treatments, 21% | 25% 17% 23% 20% 18% 21% 21% 250% 19% 20%
including irreversible procedures, like the extraction
and drilling of teeth? Oppose
57% | 52% 63% 51% 60% 66% 59% 50% 58% 63% 53%
Not sure
22% | 23% 20% 26% 20% 17% 20% 29% 18% 19% 28%
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Total Gender Age Race Ideology
LV's | Men | Women | 18-39 | 40-64 65+ White Other | Conservative | Moderate | Liberal
When it comes to healthcare payments, do you Support
support or oppose the idea that your health insurance 62% | 62% 62% 64% 63% 55% 62% 61% 62% 67% 62%
plan should be able to directly pay health providers for
care? Oppose
7% | 8% 7% 9% 5% 8% 7% 8% 9% 6% 5%
Not sure
31% | 30% 31% 27% 31% 37% 31% 30% 29% 27% 32%
Total Gender Age Race Ideology
LV's | Men | Women | 18-39 | 40-64 65+ White Other | Conservative | Moderate | Liberal
Do you support or oppose legislation that would Support
regulate direct primary care as insurance rather than a 32% | 33% | 31% 39% 31% | 23% | 32% 34% 36% 32% 29%
healthcare service?
Oppose
30% | 28% 32% 27% 29% 40% 30% 32% 30% 37% 28%
Not sure
37% | 38% 36% 34% 40% 37% 38% 34% 33% 32% 43%
Total Gender Age Race Ideology
LV's | Men | Women | 18-39 | 40-64 65+ White Other | Conservative | Moderate | Liberal
In order to cut down on healthcare costs, would you Support
support or oppose a proposal that would allow you to 48% | 51% | 45% 53% 50% | 34% | 47% 54% 56% 46% 43%
use your health savings account to contract with a
direct primary care physician? Oppose
21% | 19% 22% 21% 18% 28% 22% 14% 18% 22% 25%
Not sure
31% | 29% 33% 27% 32% 38% 31% 32% 26% 32% 32%
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Demographics

Total Total

LV's LV's

Gender Men 50% Race | White 83%
Women 50% Other 17%

Total Total

LV's LV's

Age 18-39 37% Party | Republican 320
40-64 45% Democrat 36%

65+ 18% Other 329
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